Box Terminal
TOGI’s Box Terminals are the choicest
terminal boxes for cable connection of
industrial equipment, such as machine
tool control, switching, power
distribution and instrumentation
equipment. The fruit of our rich
experience, outstanding development

Protective structure IP-65(IEC529)
Operating temperature -25℃ ～ +100℃
□Model Designation
BOXTM － 2000
Type Box Type
2000 Box only Without terminal block,  without holes
2001 Box     20poles terminal blocks built in without holes
2002 Box     20poles terminal block built in with holes φ27×2, φ21×4
2003 Box only With holes φ27×2, φ21×4
BOXTM-2000 (IP65)
●This model is the body only
  Therefore, you can install your terminal block, rails, board or other parts as
appropriate.
BOXTM-2001 (IP65)
●There is a terminal block(20poles) in the box.
  Please drill holes in the box according to the specified drilling position.
BOXTM-2002 (IP65)
●This is a terminal block (20poles) in the box.
  The box has holes (27×2, 21×4). You are only required to provide waterproof
connectors.
BOXTM-2003 (IP65)
●This model is the box only
  Therefore, you can install your terminal block, rails, board or other parts as
appropriate. The box has holes (27×2, 21×4).
  You are only required to provide waterproof connectors.